

è

C.A.No. 5839 OF 1999

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 10 In Civil Appeal No.5839/1999

PRADEEP KUMAR TRIVEDI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for amending the main prayer and O.R.)

Date : 13/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Appellant In Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv. for
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

I.A. is dismissed.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(D.D. Jindal)

@@

AA

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar@@

A